Printing time:10:51
SUNDAY, 06.07.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# AT E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111214/CHI3A |CHAN.XIDU L.LONGY. 1.903.304.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 [ 3.15]3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.25]2.65| 11.0] 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
11:00111215/CHI3A |WUXI W. S.RONGHAI 1.225.50|13.0)1.68 | 23.0|2.20|65.0/2.03 |1.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.82|1.40)1.42|3.15]3.80|23.0|2.60 | 2.90 | 1.40 | 6.50
11:00{11216/CHI3A |TAIANT. JIANGX.L. 3.30/3.10]2.20|5.60|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|6.004.90|2.40/10.0)2.05|7.00]2.05|2.80|3.15|2.50
11:00111269/AQPL |OLYMP.B. GC KNIGH. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.05]|8.50| 5.60|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.404.40|3.501.92 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10| 1.60| 1.85]2.10 | 1.80
11:00] 4736 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE JEON.M.II 1.4014.20|7.75]12.00 | 14.0)2.90 [ 33.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.00 | 1.60) 1.58 | 3.603.10 | 16.0] 1.95|2.30] 1.55 | 5.20
11:30[11443|CHI3A |S.PORT Il HUB.ISTAR 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10|{11.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.75|2.20)1.78 | 5.00)2.40 | 10.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.85 | 2.80
11:30111484/CHI3B |GUANGZ.D. GUIZHOU 3.05|3.15/2.30|5.30|3.80/9.50|7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.90 | 4.502.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25]|1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
12:00/4839 |JPN 2 | KUMAMOTO JUBILO I. 3.40|3.35]2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.15|9.50|1.82 | 5.60|1.65|2.00|2.45|1.97
12:00|4849 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. OSAKA 5.60|3.601.6018.50|2.45|18.0/4.20|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75|2.80|13.0|1.75|4.60|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 1.80
13:0011860/COS20 ANGOL.M20 MALAW.M20 1.75]3.204.75]2.80 | 8.00|5.10 | 15.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15] 3.05| 2.25|1.85|5.802.70 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
13:00] 4734 |KOR 3 |CHANGWON MOKPO Cl. 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40/5.50]6.5010.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
13:00| 4735 KOR 3 |PAJU CI. POCHEON 3.35/3.05|2.20|5.70 | 3.60)10.0 | 7.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25 | 5.20|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 7.25]12.10 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65
13:00/4737 KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG |YANGPYEO. 2.05]3.25/3.5013.35/5.90/6.0010.5[1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|3.60|2.75[1.95|6.50[2.50 | 10.0| 1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
13:00] 4739 |[SKO 2 |HWASEONG BUCHEON 4.40/3.40|1.78|7.25/2.85]13.0|5.30|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]7.006.50|2.70 | 12.0]1.85|5.80]2.00 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
13:00| 4740 |[SKO 2 |SEONGNAM CHEO.CITY 2.00/3.30|3.60)3.20|5.60]6.00|11.01.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.40 | 2.601.90 | 6.25]2.4010.0]11.88|2.50|2.10 | 3.00
13:00| 4744 |SKO 2 |GIMPO BUSAN P. 2.85|3.05]2.5014.90|4.20]9.00 | 8.00|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|5.30|4.10[2.25]9.00)2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.60
13:00/4840 |JPN 2 |EHIME M.YAMAG. 2.75|3.25|2.45|14.60/3.90]8.50|7.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.403.45|2.05|7.25|1.95|7.00|1.68 | 2.10|2.35 | 2.25
13:00| 4850 |JAP 3 |GIFU SAGAMIH. 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50/4.30]8.50|8.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.80 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.75]2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
13:30| 5666 [INOR3 |SANDVIKEN BRANN II 2.05]3.80]2.90|3.05|4.50 2.9011.30/1.80 1.32]1.45
14:0011446/CHI3A |BEWIN.IT SHAND.II 5.40|3.45]1.65|9.50|2.60(17.0/4.70]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|9.00 | 7.75]2.95|13.0|1.80 | 5.60[2.10 | 2.75|4.50 | 1.98
14:00(11482/CHI3B |G.RUISHI WENZHOU 2.80|2.75|2.80|4.80/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00 ] 2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
14:00111700|NO4G1|ULLERN TROMSO Il 1.7214.30|3.50 | 2.45| 5.00 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
14:00| 5665 [NOR3 |JERV TREFF 1.4514.30|5.70)2.00 | 8.00 2.3711.45|2.10 1.52/1.82
14:00| 8728 |[FIN1W |PK-35 V.W KUPS W 4.50|3.90|1.62]6.50|2.35]12.03.80|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|6.00|5.90(2.25/10.5]1.62|4.10]|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.63
14:30111840/CFR |OLDENBURG |HAMBURGER |17.0|9.50|1.08 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
14:30] 4767 |CHN 2 |[F.NANSHI LIAONING 9.00/4.70|1.32|16.0/1.87]38.0/2.60/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|14.0 | 13.03.40 | 19.0] 1.55|3.35]|2.20 | 2.55|5.60 | 1.48
14:30/ 4768 |CHN 2 |CHONGQ.TL SHANGH.J. 1.4813.90|6.75)12.25]12.013.45|27.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77]1.65|4.00)3.15|13.0| 2.10 | 2.55| 1.68 | 4.90
14:30/4769 |CHN 2 INANTONG GUANGD.GZ 4.90|3.45/1.70|7.50|2.65|15.04.80|1.722.00 | 3.60|2.90|7.00|7.50(2.70 | 12.0/1.80 | 5.40|1.95|2.50 | 3.60 | 1.90
14:30/4770 |CHN 2 |[NANJ.CITY YANB.L. 2.00/3.30|3.6013.20/5.60]15.90|10.5|1.76|1.95|3.45/2.85]|3.35|2.55[1.90 |6.00]2.4010.0|1.85|2.40|2.10 | 2.95
15:00111841|CFR  |CLIFTONV. DERR.CITY 3.15/3.70|1.95|5.00|3.00)9.00|5.601.91]1.702.70 | 2.50|4.90 | 3.99[1.95|7.25]1.75|5.10| 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 1.87
15:00| 5412 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG SIRIUS 1.903.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]4.90|10.0]2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]2.55|2.15]|1.70 | 4.502.15|8.50 | 1.58 | 1.85]1.72| 2.30
15:00| 5421 |[SWE 1 HALMSTAD AIK 5.00|3.50|1.75|7.75|2.75|16.0 | 5.20|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|7.75|7.75|2.75|13.0| 1.85|5.80[ 1.98 | 2.55|3.70 | 1.98
15:00| 8729 |[FIN1W |HELSINK.W ALAND W 1.33]14.90/7.00)1.80]10.5)2.40(32.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.67|1.45]1.40|3.00)2.55|14.0|1.75]/2.00]1.38 | 4.10
15:30/ 5605 NOR 1 |SARPSBORG |[HAUGESUND 1.40]4.80|7.75]1.92|13.0|2.70 | 38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05] 1.68 | 1.50 | 1.45|3.10]2.60 | 13.0| 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.35 | 4.40
15:30/ 5606 |[NOR 1 |KFUM BRYNE 1.83]3.50/4.50)2.90|7.00)5.50|14.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.00|2.30)1.85|5.60)2.60|12.0|1.88|2.40]1.95|3.20
15:30| 5607 [NOR 1 |SANDEF. ROSENBORG |2.30|3.40|2.85)3.60|4.606.50|8.50]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|3.15|2.60)1.785.20|1.85|6.75|1.52|1.75] 1.88 | 2.00
16:00{11234|URU 2 |LA LUZ FENIX 3.90/3.20/1.95]6.50|3.20|11.0|6.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.507.25]6.00 | 2.80 | 11.0| 1.95|6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.40
16:00111302/FIN3A |JPS GRIFK 7.50|5.50]1.28110.0|1.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50|1.57
16:00111742NO4G3|LILLEHAM. STROMG.II 1.57 14.40/4.30)2.20 | 5.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30)1.32
16:00{11842/CFR  |[MUNSTER VERL 2.10]3.70]2.90|3.304.60/6.009.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.603.20|2.60(1.87|5.70[2.00|7.25|1.67|2.10(2.00 | 2.30
16:00111843|CFR  |RANGERS BRUGGE 2.35|3.70|2.5013.60|3.90]6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.002.601.72|5.40]1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.88
16:00{11844/CFR  |AARHUS ODENSE 1.983.70|3.05)3.00 |4.80|5.40|8.50)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.60|2.25]1.67 |4.80|1.90 |6.75|1.55|1.77|1.75 | 2.05
16:00(11862/COS20|NAMIB.M20 ZIMB.M20 2.10]3.20]3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50|10.01.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|3.70|2.80[1.98 | 6.50[2.45|9.50|1.95|2.60[2.30 | 3.10
16:00111863/COS20|S.AFR.M20 BOTSW.M20 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.85]13.012.55|33.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.65|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.70|1.98]1.35 | 4.40
16:00/ 1376 [DIVIN |DEP.CAP. GUAIRENA 1.9213.25/4.00)3.15|6.75|5.80 | 12.0]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.50|2.50)1.95|6.50]2.75| 11.0| 2.10| 2.80 ] 2.25 | 3.80
16:00) 5886 |LVT 1 |GROBINAS METTA/LU 1.95]3.40|3.60)3.10|5.60]5.70 | 10.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.10 | 2.35]|1.85|5.402.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.15]1.95 | 2.65
16:00/ 8624 |[FIN 1 | JARO MARIEHAMN 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.50|5.00{11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.82|5.40)|2.50 | 11.0|1.83|2.30| 1.88 | 3.00
16:00/ 8730 |[FIN 3 |KUPSII PKKU 2.65|3.80|2.20(4.00 | 3.30 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
16:30111845/CFR | WUPPERTA. BOCHUM 14.09.00 | 1.10 4.10/1.15|1.37
16:45/ 5841 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA DZIUGAS 3.15]3.25]2.2015.203.50|9.50 | 7.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.40 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|1.95|6.75[1.82| 2.40|2.65 | 2.25
17:00/11182/ARG3A/SOL DE M. DEP.SANT. 2.15/3.10|3.4013.50|5.70]6.75|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.002.95|2.10|7.00]2.45|10.0)2.05| 2.85|2.50 | 3.30
17:00111186/CAF W SENEGAL W DR CONG.W 1.85]3.404.10)2.90 | 6.50]5.50 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10 | 2.30 | 1.87 | 5.802.60 | 11.0] 1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.20
17:00111235{URU 2 |DEP.MALD. CLUB OR. 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50/6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.102.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 ] 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
17:00111479|FIN3B |P.LIROT NJS 1.37 14.70 |6.75] 1.80 | 9.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.50|1.67
17:00111729|NO4G1|[FUNNEFOSS  |SORTLAND 1.904.00|3.05]2.75| 4.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25[1.30
17:00111734/NO4G1BAERUM HARSTAD 1.13]8.00/13.0)1.30 | 18.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.771.87
17:00111846/CFR  |[SPART.M. KRYLYA 1.4014.40/6.50)1.97 |9.50)2.80|27.01.98 |1.65]|2.65]2.45|1.95|1.57]1.55|3.40)|2.75|13.0|1.82|2.15]1.50 | 4.10
17:00] 4254 |[KAZ 1 |ZHETYSU ASTANA 6.75]4.101.45[11.02.10|27.0 | 3.15[2.03 |1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 9.50 | 8.50 [ 2.80 | 13.0 | 1.60 | 3.70| 1.87 | 2.25[4.40 | 1.55
17:00/4573 |FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. HB TORSH. 2.80/3.70|2.1514.50/3.35]8.00|5.90|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.70 | 3.25|1.82 | 6.50|1.70 | 5.10] 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.83
17:00| 5667 [NOR3 |EIK TONS. BRATTVAG 2.65|3.702.25[14.10 | 3.45 2.37/1.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
17:00| 5804 [EST 1 |TALLIN K. TAMMEKA 3.50|3.80/1.805.30|2.70/9.00|4.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.40|3.992.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 4.20| 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.63
17:30| 5419 |[SWE 1 [ELFSBORG HACKEN 1.90]3.60|4.00)2.95|5.90|5.00|{11.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.302.20 | 8.00|1.53|1.80]1.68 | 2.30
17:30| 5423 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. DEGERFORS 1.7213.60|5.20)2.65|8.00|4.60|16.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.602.60|2.05]1.73 |4.60)2.60 | 13.0|1.78|2.20|1.77 | 3.20
18:00111847|CFR  |KISVARDA DYN.KYIV 4.40]3.901.63|6.25]2.45|12.0/4.10/1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|6.00|5.90(2.40 | 10.5[1.67 |4.30|1.75|2.15[2.85 | 1.70
18:00] 4203 |MDA 1 |SPARTA S. BALTI 16.09.00 | 1.10 2.90/1.35]/1.90
18:00] 4225 |UZB 1 |DINAMO S. N.QARSHI 4.203.45/1.8016.50|2.80)13.05.30|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|6.005.90|2.60|11.0]1.85|5.80]|1.90 | 2.45|3.25 | 1.95
18:00]4226 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR  |NAVBAHOR 1.903.40|3.80]3.00|5.80]5.60 | 10.5]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05[2.60]2.95|2.30|1.85|5.2012.40|10.01.782.20]1.92 | 2.80
18:00| 5887 |[LVT 1 |SUP.NOVA TUKUMS 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.00|5.80)5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.95|2.30)1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]1.92 |2.80
18:30111303|FIN3A |HONKA PUIU 1.1218.50/13.011.30 | 19.0 3.201.25]1.65 1.921.97
18:30/ 1249 BLR 1 |ARSENA.D. NAFTAN 1.583.70 | 5.60 )| 2.45|8.50]4.00 | 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.50|2.80 | 13.0]2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.00
18:30| 4246 |[KAZ 1 |OKZHETPES KYZYLORDA 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50]5.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90|2.25]|1.85|5.80|2.60|11.0]1.90|2.45]|1.95|3.25




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

18:30/8625 |FIN 1 |HAKA INTERT. 3.903.60|1.82]5.80|2.80]|10.04.60]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.15|8.00]|1.65|4.20| 1.53|1.82|2.25|1.65
18:30| 8731 |FIN 3 |ATLANTIS JAZZ 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.902.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.001.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.87 | 1.75
18:30| 8732 |FIN 3 |MIKKEL.P. EPS 1.5214.3014.80]|2.15|6.75|3.30|15.0|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|1.90 | 1.65]|1.50 | 3.45|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.30
19:00111191/CAF W |NIGERIA W TUNISIAW 1.10/8.50|18.011.37 | 30.0|1.87|65.02.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.55|1.20]|1.32|2.40|4.20|23.0|2.70 | 2.85|1.23 | 6.75
19:00111848/CFR  |AEK BEERSC.W. 1.50|4.205.2012.10|7.25|13.25|15.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65]|1.55|3.50|2.30|10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.50 | 2.75
19:00111849/CFR  |SHAKHTAR SLOVACKO 1.70/3.903.90]|2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.20 | 1.87]|1.60 |3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52 | 1.82|1.58 | 2.25
19:00111931|ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK KA AKUR. 1.83/3.703.80]|2.65|5.50|4.40|10.03.55|1.25|1.72|1.80]2.05|/1.95]|1.55|3.25|1.85|7.00|1.35|1.42|1.42|1.78
19:00/ 5888 |LVT 1 |RIGA BFC DAUG. 1.07/11.0]18.011.23|28.0|1.62|65.0|3.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.75]|1.27 | 1.10]1.20 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.35| 2.45]|1.10 | 5.40
19:00/6062 ECW |NORWAY W FINLAND W 1.7513.45/4.50)2.75|7.00|5.10{13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20)1.85|5.80]2.70 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.98 | 3.50
19:05| 1446 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. ARSEN.S. 1.63|3.40/5.80]2.60|10.0/4.70|20.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.50 | 2.20]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.40 | 13.0| 2.40 | 3.05|2.15 | 6.25
19:30111850/CFR  |BRAVO KRYVBAS 2.95|3.702.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10]1.52 | 1.85]2.10 | 1.83
19:30| 1404 |CHIL2 |COBRELOA SANT.MOR. 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.35/9.00|3.70|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.85]|1.70 | 4.20|2.80|13.0|1.90 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.10
20:00| 1447 |ARG 2 |NUEVA CH. ATL.MITRE 2.60|2.75|3.00|4.40|4.90|9.009.001.32|3.10|6.25|3.80|5.10|3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50] 2.40 | 3.30 ] 3.20 | 3.30
20:00| 4204 MDA 1 |DACIA B. ZIMBRU 4.10|3.80/1.70]5.90|2.50|11.04.30|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 5.30|2.25|9.50|1.70 | 4.30]1.72| 2.05]2.70 | 1.73
20:45/11776|BRAC2|CABOFRI. OLARIA 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 |3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
20:45/11777 BRAC2/ARARUAMA AMERIC.RJ 3.4512.55|245]5.204.10]9.50|8.00]1.26 | 3.45|7.50|3.80|6.25|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.60| 3.80 | 3.35 | 3.05
21:00111187 ARG3A/JU.U.S.L. ESTU.S.L. 1.55|3.50|6.75]|2.40|13.0|4.00|25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.85|2.00]1.75|5.00 | 3.20 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.88 | 5.60
21:00{11192/ ARG3A9.JULIO EL LINQ. 1.65|3.7014.50]|2.55|7.00|4.70|14.0|1.52|2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.50|2.75|12.0| 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.98 | 3.80
21:00{11193/ARG3A/GIMN.CDU BELGR.S. 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
21:00{11515/ARG3A GUTIERREZ B.ATENAS 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.70|2.10|7.502.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.30
21:00{11516|BRA 4 |PELOTAS SAO LUIZ 2.30|3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
21:00/11743/ARG3A|VILLA MI. CIRC.DEP. 1.40/4.108.0012.10|16.03.10|35.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.55|1.75]|1.65 |4.30| 3.60 | 19.0|2.40 | 2.90 | 1.73 | 6.25
21:00{11744BRCP |EC S.JOSE OESTE 1.58|3.45|6.25]|2.50|11.04.20|25.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.15/2.05]|1.80|5.40|3.35|14.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.98 | 5.60
21:00{11778/ ARG3A/SAN M.F. CRUCERO 1.20|5.7014.011.70 | 27.0|2.15|65.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75]2.00 | 1.45]1.50 | 3.40| 4.20 | 28.0| 3.00 | 3.40 | 1.45 | 7.50
21:00{11851|CFR  |PUMAS U. LEGANES 1.85|3.703.45]|2.85|5.40|5.50|10.0|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]|3.10|2.30]|1.85|5.70|2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 2.40 | 2.00 | 2.80
21:00|/ 1351 [URUP |NAC.MONT. PENAROL 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30|8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
21:00/1483 [ECU 1 |AUCAS MACARA 1.673.50|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.70|2.00)1.80 |5.00)2.70 | 13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.85 | 3.60
21:00/ 1698 |PER 1 |SPORT B. cusco 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
21:05/ 1448 |ARG 2 |CHACARITA DEF.BELG. 2.20|2.95|3.45|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.0|1.36 |2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0|2.40 | 3.10]2.80 | 3.70
21:30{11194/ARG4 |EL PORV. LEANDRO 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.70
21:30{11196/ARG4 |CLU.LUJAN CENTRA.B. 1.48|3.707.50]2.25|/14.0|3.70|30.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|2.85/1.92|1.75|4.70|3.40 | 17.0| 2.40 | 2.95| 1.85 | 6.25
21:30{11200/ARG4 |JUV.UNIDA CSR ESP. 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90|2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
21:30{11517|BRA 4 |ITABIRITO OPERAR.MS 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
21:30{11737/ARG3A/ARGENT.MM HURA.L.H. 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80|8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.20 | 4.60
21:30{11738 ARG3AS.MART.M. C.BOLIVAR 3.05|3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90|9.50|7.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.60
21:30{11745/ARG3AVILLA RA. GIMN.CH. 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 ]| 2.85 | 3.60
21:30| 1449 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.M. CASEROS 1.70/3.35|5.10]2.75|8.50|4.90|18.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80] 3.60 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0| 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.40
21:30| 1456 |ARG 2 |AGROPECU. TALLER.R. 1.67|3.40/5.30]2.65/9.00|4.80|18.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.40|2.25]|1.85|5.90|3.10|13.0/2.30 | 3.002.10 | 5.10
21:30| 1457 |ARG 2 |PATRONAT TRIS.SUA. 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20|8.00 | 9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ]| 3.05 | 3.35
21:30| 5805 |[EST 1 |[FLORA NOMME 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.20| 6.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77 | 5.30|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.90 | 2.05
22:00{11064/BOL 1 |ALW.READY STRONGEST 1.98 |3.50|3.45]3.05|5.20|5.40|8.50|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]|2.40|2.15]|1.63|3.90|1.93|7.50|1.42|1.60|1.62 | 1.95
22:00{11504/CAF W |ALGERIA W BOTSWAN.W 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 6.75|4.30| 11.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.63 | 4.30|2.25|11.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.45
22:00{11522BRA 4 |PARNAHYBA |IGUATU CE 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
22:00/11523/BRA 4 IMARACANA ALTOS 4.30|3.301.83|7.25|2.95|14.0|5.601.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|7.50|6.50|2.80|12.0]1.90 | 6.25]2.15|2.80]3.90 | 2.20
22:00{11524|BRA 4 |LAGARTO PENEDENSE 1.62|3.45|5.70|2.55/10.5|14.50|18.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20] 3.00 | 2.05]1.75|5.60|3.10|13.0|2.15|2.75]|1.95 | 4.80
22:00{11525BRA 4 |JOINVILLE MARC.DIAS 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.60
22:00111526/BRA 4 |CENTR.PE S.CRUZRN 1.55|3.50|6.75]|2.40|13.0|4.00|25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.85|2.00]1.75|5.00|3.20 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.88 | 5.60
22:00{11739BRA 4 |BARCEL.BA CARMOLAN. 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.45|2.45]|1.90 |6.25|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.80|2.20 | 3.90
22:00{11740/ARG3A/SARM.LB ATL.RAF. 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
22:00/1379 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA NACION.A. 2.10|3.10/3.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.45 | 3.40
22:00| 1405 |CHIL2 |MAGALANES |COPIAPO 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30|8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.65 | 2.60
22:00| 1409 |CHIL1 |UN.CATOL. COLO COLO 3.2513.25|2.15]|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.30 |9.50|1.97 | 6.75| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.25
22:00| 1450 |ARG 2 |RACING C. ALL BOYS 1.85/3.2514.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
22:00| 1451 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.J DEP.MORON 1.80|3.25]4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]3.70|2.45]|1.95|6.25|3.10| 13.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
22:00| 1452 |ARG 2 |CHACO COLON 2.10]2.95|3.75|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.35|2.95|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65| 11.0| 2.40 | 3.15]2.70 | 4.00
22:00| 1536 |BRA 2 |FERROVI. VILLA N. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
22:00/ 6063 |[ECW |SWITZER.W ICELAND W 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]|3.90 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.20 |9.50]1.85|2.50|2.35 | 2.65
22:05/11746/ARG3A DOUGLAS BEN HUR 1.55|3.50|6.75]|2.40|13.0/4.10|27.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.10|2.05]1.78 | 5.20| 3.40 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.851.95 | 5.80
22:30/11518 BRA 4 |AMERIC.RN SANTA C. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.009.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25|8.50]1.88 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.70
22:30| 1545 BRA 3 |LONDRINA GUARANI 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.70
22:30| 1546 |BRA 3 |ANAPOLIS ITABAIANA 2.10]3.10/3.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75]|2.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]|2.45 | 3.40
23:00| 1453 |ARG 2 |CEN.NORTE DEF.UNID. 1.63|3.40/5.80]2.60|10.04.70|20.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.50 | 2.20]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.40 | 13.0| 2.40 | 3.05|2.15|6.25
23:10/ 1454 |ARG 2 |ATL.GUEM. SAN MART. 2.70|2.75|2.90|4.60 | 4.80]9.00|9.00/1.30|3.20|7.30 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00] 2.50 | 3.50|3.30 | 3.30
23:15/1681 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU J.PABL.II 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45|1.92]|1.72|4.50|2.75|13.0|1.82 | 2.30|1.73 | 3.40
23:30/11183/BRA 4 |MANAUS TUNA LUSO 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.90 | 6.00|2.45|10.0| 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.00
23:30/ 1494 [ECU 1 |EL NACIO. MANTA 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.2514.50|14.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.75|4.60|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.10
00:00(11852|USL 2 |KALAMAZOO |O.COUNTY 2.25|3.80|2.60]3.35|3.90|6.00|7.50]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.60|2.35|1.57|4.90|1.65|5.50]|1.32|1.45]|1.58 | 1.65
00:00{11917|MLS  |SEATTLE COLUMBUS 1.95/3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40|9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.25]1.70 | 5.00 | 2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
00:00| 1305 [VEN 1 |CARACAS R.ZULIANO 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
00:00| 8758 |USL  |CHARLEST. NORT.CAR. 1.65|3.60|5.10]|2.55|7.75|14.30|15.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.95]|1.73 | 4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.82 | 2.30|1.75 | 3.25
00:30{11065BOL 1 |SAN JOSE ORIENTE 1.70|3.70 1 4.50]|2.55|6.75|4.00|13.02.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]|2.10 | 1.87|1.58 | 3.80|2.25|10.5|1.48 | 1.75|1.55 | 2.25
00:30| 1380 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. 2 DE MAYO 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
00:30{ 1406 |CHIL2 |CD SANL. CONCEPC. 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.50]|1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.60
00:30| 1535 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP NOVORIZ. 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10|2.40 | 10.0|2.25|7.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.95
00:55/1306 |VEN 1 |ANZOATEG. U.CENTRAL 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.40|8.50|2.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.80
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00:55| 1547 |BRA 3 |YPIRANGA MARINGA 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75]9.001.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.90|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 7.75]|1.78 | 2.35]2.35 | 2.55
00:55| 1548 |BRA 3 |BRUSQUE FIGUEIR. 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10| 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
01:10|/ 1455 |ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. TEMPERLEY 2.90|2.65|2.75|4.80/4.70]9.009.001.31|3.15|6.80 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 ] 2.40 | 8.50 ]| 2.40 | 3.40|3.30 | 3.30
01:30{11741|USL 1 |PORTLAND TORMENTA 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50]|1.57 | 1.87]1.95|2.10
01:30|/ 1694 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. UNIVERS. 3.00|3.202.30|5.10|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25|9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
02:00/11230/GOLD |USA MEXICO 2.95|3.05|2.60|5.00/4.40]9.50|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|6.00|4.60(2.35/10.0]2.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 2.85
02:00{11853/USL 2 |OCEAN C. READ.UTD. 1.33/4.90|7.00]1.77 |10.5|2.40|32.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.40]|1.40|2.80|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.85]1.32 | 3.90
02:00/11854|USL 2 |CEDAR MOTOWN 5.004.20|1.53]7.002.15]13.0|3.35]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.55|3.60| 1.60| 1.95|2.55 | 1.52
02:00{11855/USL 2 |STEEL C. TOLEDO V. 1.62|4.004.40]2.35|6.25|3.70|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15/1.80|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50| 1.60 | 1.95|1.58 | 2.45
02:00{11856/USL 2 |[NORT.VIR. LIONSBR. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.00|3.40|1.82|6.75|1.70 | 5.00]1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.78
02:00{11857|USL 2 |W.SEATTLE SNOH. U. 3.35|3.80|1.85|5.10|2.80|9.00 | 4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.57 | 1.85]|2.15|1.70
02:00{11866/BRA 4 [HUM.AC TREM AP 16.09.00 | 1.10 4.00|1.20 | 1.53
02:00| 1496 |[ECU 1 |DELFIN LDU QUITO 3.3013.20|2.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.80|2.35|10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.65|3.05 | 2.35
02:30{11059BOL 1 |BLOOMING R.ORURO 1.32/5.008.00)11.82|14.0/2.40|38.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.65|1.42]|1.42|3.00|3.10|14.0|1.80 | 2.05]1.37 | 4.70
02:30/1307 VEN 1 |ZAMORA D.TACHIRA 3.203.20|2.205.30|3.60]9.50|7.00]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|5.90 | 4.702.30 |9.50]|2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.35
03:00{11869|CFR  |CRUZ AZUL MAZATLAN 1.30|5.008.00]1.80|13.0/2.55|33.01.91|1.70|2.65|2.45]|1.87 |1.50]|1.47 |3.20|3.10|19.0|2.05|2.40|1.45|5.20
03:30{11858USL 2 |S.F.CITY M.BAY Il 1.33/4.90|7.00)1.77 |/ 10.5|2.40|32.0|2.50|1.401.97 | 2.00]1.60|1.40]|1.40|2.80|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.85]1.32 | 3.90
04:00{11859|USL 2 |CITY SD AMSG 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70]|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.60|2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.72 | 1.98




